(Please check one) EC$
Individual $ 53.00
____ Family $80.00
Corporate $300.00
___ Student (Under age 18) S 13.00
Senior (65 and over) S 13.00

Please accept my additional donation of $

Anguilla Animal Rescue Foundation Membership Form

USs$

$ 20.00
$30.00
$112.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00

to help the animals of Anguilla.

Receipt Required: _ _Yes __ No

Last Name: First Name(s):
Address: PO Box:

City: State (US Residents):
Zip/Country Code: Country:

Phone: Email:

Signature: Date:

Make the check payable to Anguilla Animal Rescue Corporation in Florida to qualify it as a tax-deductible

donation (see http://www.aarf.ai’/howtohelp.shtml for more information).

Anguilla Animal Rescue Corporation
Attn: R. Taillon

4883 PGA Blvd, Unit 303

Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418

Payments to AARF in Anguilla do not qualify for tax purposes. Make the check payable to Anguilla Animal

Rescue Foundation.

Anguilla Animal Rescue Foundation
PO BOX RI 4228

Anguilla, BWI Al-2640
264-476-2731

Amount Paid: Cash:

Check #: Date:



